A Summer 2021 Semester
CONCORDIA
N | 4

Master Course Schedule

A - Active - BA Traditional

ACT - Accounting

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10004 ACT211-OL 9/20 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3 Burkhart, T. By Arrangement WEB WEB 7 wkonline course; 5/10-6/25; WL available
10005 ACT 212-OL 7120 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 3 Burkhart, T. By Arrangement WEB WEB 7 wkonline course; 7/5-8/20; WL available

BDA - Bus Data Analytics

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments

10399 BDA337-OL1 30/30 INTRO TO BUS DATAANALYTICS 3 Alvarez, R. 1800-1900 MW WEB WEB 7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25; WL available
10666 BDA337-OL2 6/6 INTRO TO BUS DATA ANALYTICS 3 Alvarez, R. 1800-1900 MW WEB WEB 7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25; WL available
10400 BDA436-OL1 14 /30 DATA VISUALIZATION 3 Alvarez, R. 1800-1900 MW WEB WEB 7 wk online course; 7/5-8/20; WL available
10667 BDA436-OL2 4/4 DATA VISUALIZATION 3 Alvarez, R. 1800-1900 MW WEB WEB 7 wk online course; 7/5-8/20; WL Available

BIO - Biology

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10651 BIO 390-4 0/0 PRACTICUM: BIOLOGY 4 Gaines, S. By Arrangement OFFCAM Form required; see Registrar to enroll

BUS - Business

CRN Course Enrolled Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10002 BUS 490A-OL 13/20 PROF DEV & INTERNSHIP EMPHASIS 2 Playter, K. By Arrangement WEB WEB
10003 BUS 490B-OL  0/0 PROF DEV & INTERNSHIP ELECTIVE 1 Playter, K. By Arrangement WEB WEB Form req, see Registrar to enroll

ECO - Economics

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10006 ECO201-OL 16 /20 MACROECONOMICS 3 Mangum, R. By Arrangement WEB WEB 7 wkonline course; 7/5-8/20; WL available

EDSP - Education: Specialist Cred
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EDSP - Education: Specialist Cred

CRN Course

10050
10604
10051
10605
10052
10606
10053
10607
10054
10608

EDSP 204-OL1
EDSP 204-OL2
EDSP 301-1
EDSP 301-2
EDSP 401-1
EDSP 401-2
EDSP 402-1
EDSP 402-2
EDSP 451-1
EDSP 451-2

Enrolled

5/25
0/25
4/25
0/25
0/25
0/25
0/25
0/25
0/25
0/25

Title Credit

INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIV LEARN
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

EDUC - Education: Credential

CRN Course

10058
10059
10060
10614
10061
10615
10062
10616
10063
10617
10064
10618

EDUC 200-OL1
EDUC 200-0OL2
EDUC 204-OL1
EDUC 204-OL2
EDUC 301-1
EDUC 301-2
EDUC 401-1
EDUC 401-2
EDUC 402-1
EDUC 402-2
EDUC 451-1
EDUC 451-2

Enrolled

13/20
13/20
10/25
13/25
9/25
12/25
3/25
0/25
1/25
0/25
1/25
0/25

Title Credit

THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY

THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIV LEARN
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

-

W W W W W W w w NN =

Instructor

Schumacher, T.

Brady, R.
Chittick, C.
Lopez S.
Stuewe, Y.
Jaeger, L.
Lopez S.
Harrison, L.
Nelson, K.
Smart, S.

Instructor

Schumacher, T.

Rodrigues, C.

Schumacher, T.

Brady, R.
Chittick, C.
Lopez S.
Stuewe, Y.
Jaeger, L.
Lopez S.
Harrison, L.
Nelson, K.
Smart, S.

Meet Time/Day 1

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 R
1800-2130 R
1800-2130 R
1800-2130 R
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 T

Meet Time/Day 1

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 R
1800-2130 R
1800-2130 R
1800-2130 R
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 T

WEB

WEB

SU 201
SU 202
SU 201
SU 202
SU 201
SU 202
SU 202
SuU 203

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
SU 201
SuU 202
SU 201
SuU 202
SU 201
SuU 202
SU 202
SuU 203

Meet Time/Day 2

Meet Time/Day 2

Comments
Hold COC/Meets first 7 wks/Spec. Ed
Hold COC/Meets first 7 wks/Spec. Ed

Summer 2021 Semester

Master Course Schedule

Meets first 7 wks/Special Ed. candidates only

Meets first 7 wks/Special Ed. candidates only

Prog Accept Hold/Meets first 7 wks/Spec.
Prog Accept Hold/Meets first 7 wks/Spec.
Prog Accept Hold/Meets 2nd 7 wks/Spec.
Prog Accept Hold/Meets 2nd 7 wks/Spec.
Prog Accept Hold/Meets 2nd 7 wks/Spec.
Prog Accept Hold/Meets 2nd 7 wks/Spec.

Comments

COC hold/Meets first five weeks

COC hold/Meets first five weeks

COC hold/Meets first seven weeks
COC hold/Meets first seven weeks
Meets first seven weeks

Meets first seven weeks

Prog Accept Hold/Meets first 7 wks
Prog Accept Hold/Meets first 7 wks
Prog Accept Hold/Meets second 7 wks
Prog Accept Hold/Meets second 7 wks
Prog Accept Hold/Meets second 7 wks
Prog Accept Hold/Meets second 7 wks

Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
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A Summer 2021 Semester
CONCORDIA
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Master Course Schedule

A - Active - BA Traditional

ENG - English

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10023 ENG 201-OL 14120 THEMES IN LITERATURE 3 Norton, J. By Arrangement WEB WEB 7-wk online course; 5/10-6/25

KIN - Kinesiology

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments

10026 KIN 306-OL 17120 NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES 3 Meier, N. By Arrangement WEB WEB 7-wk online course; 5/10-6/25

10670 KIN 394-3 1/0 PRACTICUM: COACHING 3 Tammen, V. By Arrangement OFFCAM Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10678 KIN 395-1 0/0 PRACTICUM: ALLIED HEALTH 1 STAFF By Arrangement OFFCAM Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10689 KIN 395-2 1/0 PRACTICUM: ALLIED HEALTH 2 Tammen, V. By Arrangement OFFCAM Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10656 KIN 395-3 3/0 PRACTICUM: ALLIED HEALTH 3 Pawley, C. By Arrangement OFFCAM Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10671 KIN 395-3A 2/0 PRACTICUM: ALLIED HEALTH 3 Tammen, V. By Arrangement OFFCAM Form required, see Registrar to enroll

MKT - Marketing

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10637 MKT490B-3  1/0 PROF DEV & INTERNSHIP ELECTIVE 3 Playter, K. By Arangement OFFCAM Form required, see Registrar to enroll

MTH - Mathematics

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments

10022 MTH 201-OL 9/20 PRINCIPLES OF MATHEMATICS 3 Mendonsa, R. By Arrangement WEB WEB 7-wk online course; 5/10-6/25
10021 MTH 265-OL 5/20 INTRO TO STATISTICS 3 Mendonsa, R. 1235-1350 MTWR WEB WEB 7-wk OL 5/10-6/25

MUKRP - Piano

CRN Course Enrolled Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments

10675 MUKP 211-0 1/10 PIANO COMPETENCY 0 Choi, H. By Arrangement $100 Class Fee
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MUS - Music

CRN Course

10032 MUS 112-OL

PSY - Psychology

CRN Course

10029 PSY 101-OL
10030 PSY 320-OL
10669 PSY 390-2
10684 PSY 390-4

SOC - Sociology

CRN Course
10031 SOC 101-OL
SPA - Spanish
CRN Course
10652 SPA101-OL
THL - Theology

CRN Course

10027 THL 201-OL1
10668 THL 201-OL2
10028 THL 202-OL

WRT - Writing

Enrolled

5/20

Enrolled

15/20
10/20
1/0
1/0

Enrolled

17 /20

Enrolled

2/20

Enrolled

20/0
1/0
17/0

Title

MUSIC IN THE LIBERAL ARTS

Title

INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
DEVPSYCHOLOGY: LIFESPAN
PRACTICUM: PSYCHOLOGY
PRACTICUM: PSYCHOLOGY

Title

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY

Title

SPANISH |

Title

HISTORY/LITERATURE OT
HISTORY/LITERATURE OT
HISTORY/LITERATURE NT

Credit
3

Credit

A N W

Credit

Credit
4

Credit

Instructor
Held, J.

Instructor

Enriquez, M.
Cosgrove, J.

Mendez E.
Mendez, E.

Instructor

Benda, B.

Instructor

Wilbar, M.

Instructor

Wenz, P.
Andrews, A.
Andrews, A.
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Meet Time/Day 1
By Arrangement

Meet Time/Day 1

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Meet Time/Day 1
By Arrangement

Meet Time/Day 1
1800-2100 R

Meet Time/Day 1

1800-2000 T
1800-2100 R
1800-2000 T

WEB WEB

WEB WEB
WEB WEB
OFFCAM
OFFCAM

WEB WEB

WEB WEB

WEB WEB
WEB WEB
WEB WEB

Meet Time/Day 2

Meet Time/Day 2

Meet Time/Day 2

Meet Time/Day 2

Meet Time/Day 2

Comments
15 wk OL course; 5/10-8/20; $40 Class Fee

Comments

7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25

7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25

Form required, see Registrar to enroll

Form required, see Registrar to enroll

Comments
7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25

Comments
Meets online Thur. 6pm weeks 1,3,5,&7

Comments

7 wk OL 5/10-6/25; Tue 6pm weeks 1,3,5,7
7 wk OL 5/10-6/25; Thur 6pm weeks 1,3,5,7
7 wk OL 5/10-6/25; Tue 6pm weeks 1,3,5,7
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Summer 2021 Semester

y
W SANCORRIA Master Course Schedule

A - Active - BA Traditional

WRT - Writing

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10024 WRT 102-OL1  15/20 WRITING AND RESEARCH 3 Norton, J. By Arrangement WEB WEB 7-wk online course; 5/10-6/25
10025 WRT 102-OL2 5/20 WRITING AND RESEARCH 3 Santin, B. By Arrangement WEB WEB 7-wk online course; 7/5-8/20
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A Summer 2021 Semester
CONCORDIA
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Master Course Schedule

C - Cancelled Sections

AENG - ADP: English

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10074 AENG203-OL 0/20 MODERN FILM 3 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED Meets online Mon. 8pm weeks 1, 3,5, &7

ASPA - ADP: Spanish

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10077 ASPA 102-OL 0/20 ELEMENTARY SPANISH II 4 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED Meets online Thur. 6pm weeks 1, 3,5, &7

BAL - Business Admin & Leadership

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10401 BAL 321-OL 0/15 WRTG/COMM IN THE WORKPLACE 3 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED Meets online Wed 6pm weeks 1, 3,5, &7

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

CRN Course Enrolled Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10117 NUSA394-12 0/12 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED
10138 NUSA398-2 0/12 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED
10141 NUSA398-5 0/12 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED
10157 NUSA403-2 0/40 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG 2 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED
10169 NUSA413-2 0/40 LEADERSHIP/MANAGEMENT THEORY 2 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED

SPA - Spanish

CRN Course Enrolled Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10645 SPA102-OL 0/20 SPANISH I 4 STAFF SECTION CANCELLED Meets online Thur. 6pm weeks 1, 3,5, &7

This schedule is updated every 30 minutes between 6:00 AM and 11:00 PM. Last updated: 8/13/2021 8:57:03 PM



A Summer 2021 Semester
CONCORDIA
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Master Course Schedule

P - Private Music Lessons

MUBT - Trumpet

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments
10649 MUBT 401-1 1/5 PL: TRUMPET IV 1 Chasin, R. By Arrangement Tuition surcharge: cui.edu/musiclessons

MUGB - Guitar: Bass

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments

10650 MUGB 101-1 1/5 PL: BASS GUITAR | 1 Nunez N. By Arrangement Tuition surcharge: cui.edu/musiclessons
MUVA - Viola

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Comments

10648 MUVA301-1 0/5 PL: VIOLAIII 1 STAFF By Arrangement Tuition surcharge: cui.edu/musiclessons
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