

A - Active - BA Traditional

ACT - Accounting

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10004 ACT 211-OL	9/20	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	3	Burkhart, T.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25; WL available
10005 ACT 212-OL	7/20	MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING	3	Burkhart, T.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 7/5-8/20; WL available
BDA - Bus Data	Analytics							
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10399 BDA 337-OL1	30/30	INTRO TO BUS DATA ANALYTICS	3	Alvarez, R.	1800-1900 MW	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25; WL available
10666 BDA 337-OL2	6/6	INTRO TO BUS DATA ANALYTICS	3	Alvarez, R.	1800-1900 MW	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25; WL available
10400 BDA 436-OL1	14/30	DATA VISUALIZATION	3	Alvarez, R.	1800-1900 MW	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 7/5-8/20; WL available
10667 BDA 436-OL2	4/4	DATA VISUALIZATION	3	Alvarez, R.	1800-1900 MW	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 7/5-8/20; WL Available
BIO - Biology								
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
CRN Course 10651 BIO 390-4	Enrolled 0/0	Title PRACTICUM: BIOLOGY	Credit 4	Instructor Gaines, S.	Meet Time/Day 1 By Arrangement	OFFCAM	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments Form required; see Registrar to enroll
					-	OFFCAM	Meet Time/Day 2	
10651 BIO 390-4					-	OFFCAM	Meet Time/Day 2 Meet Time/Day 2	
10651 BIO 390-4 BUS - Business	0/0	PRACTICUM: BIOLOGY	4 Credit	Gaines, S.	By Arrangement	OFFCAM WEB WEB		Form required; see Registrar to enroll
10651 BIO 390-4 BUS - Business CRN Course	0/0 Enrolled	PRACTICUM: BIOLOGY Title	4 Credit	Gaines, S. Instructor	By Arrangement Meet Time/Day 1			Form required; see Registrar to enroll
10651 BIO 390-4 BUS - Business CRN Course 10002 BUS 490A-OL	0/0 Enrolled 13/20 0/0	PRACTICUM: BIOLOGY Title PROF DEV & INTERNSHIP EMPHAS	4 Credit	Gaines, S. Instructor Playter, K.	By Arrangement Meet Time/Day 1 By Arrangement	WEB WEB		Form required; see Registrar to enroll Comments
10651 BIO 390-4 BUS - Business CRN Course 10002 BUS 490A-OL 10003 BUS 490B-OL	0/0 Enrolled 13/20 0/0	PRACTICUM: BIOLOGY Title PROF DEV & INTERNSHIP EMPHAS	4 Credit	Gaines, S. Instructor Playter, K.	By Arrangement Meet Time/Day 1 By Arrangement	WEB WEB		Form required; see Registrar to enroll Comments
10651 BIO 390-4 BUS - Business CRN Course 10002 BUS 490A-OL 10003 BUS 490B-OL ECO - Economics	0/0 Enrolled 13/20 0/0	PRACTICUM: BIOLOGY Title PROF DEV & INTERNSHIP EMPHAS PROF DEV & INTERNSHIP ELECTIV	Credit IS 2 E 1	Gaines, S. Instructor Playter, K. Playter, K.	Meet Time/Day 1 By Arrangement By Arrangement	WEB WEB	Meet Time/Day 2	Form required; see Registrar to enroll Comments Form req, see Registrar to enroll

EDSP - Education: Specialist Cred



A - Active - BA Traditional

EDSP - Education: Specialist Cred

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10050 EDSP 204-OL1	5 / 25	INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP	2	Schumacher, T.	By Arrangement	WEB		Hold COC/Meets first 7 wks/Spec. Ed
10604 EDSP 204-OL2	0/25	INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP	2	Brady, R.	By Arrangement	WEB		Hold COC/Meets first 7 wks/Spec. Ed
10051 EDSP 301-1	4/25	TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN	3	Chittick, C.	1800-2130 T	SU 201		Meets first 7 wks/Special Ed. candidates only
10605 EDSP 301-2	0/25	TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN	3	Lopez, S.	1800-2130 T	SU 202		Meets first 7 wks/Special Ed. candidates only
10052 EDSP 401-1	0/25	PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROO	M 3	Stuewe, Y.	1800-2130 R	SU 201		Prog Accept Hold/Meets first 7 wks/Spec. Ed.
10606 EDSP 401-2	0/25	PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROO	M 3	Jaeger, L.	1800-2130 R	SU 202		Prog Accept Hold/Meets first 7 wks/Spec. Ed.
10053 EDSP 402-1	0/25	CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV	3	Lopez, S.	1800-2130 R	SU 201		Prog Accept Hold/Meets 2nd 7 wks/Spec. Ed.
10607 EDSP 402-2	0/25	CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV	3	Harrison, L.	1800-2130 R	SU 202		Prog Accept Hold/Meets 2nd 7 wks/Spec. Ed.
10054 EDSP 451-1	0/25	LANGUAGE AND CULTURE	3	Nelson, K.	1800-2130 T	SU 202		Prog Accept Hold/Meets 2nd 7 wks/Spec. Ed.
10608 EDSP 451-2	0/25	LANGUAGE AND CULTURE	3	Smart. S.	1800-2130 T	SU 203		Prog Accept Hold/Meets 2nd 7 wks/Spec. Ed.

EDUC - Education: Credential

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10058 EDUC 200-OL1	13/20	THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY	1	Schumacher, T.	By Arrangement	WEB		COC hold/Meets first five weeks
10059 EDUC 200-OL2	13 / 20	THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY	1	Rodrigues, C.	By Arrangement	WEB		COC hold/Meets first five weeks
10060 EDUC 204-OL1	10 / 25	INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP	2	Schumacher, T.	By Arrangement	WEB		COC hold/Meets first seven weeks
10614 EDUC 204-OL2	13 / 25	INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP	2	Brady, R.	By Arrangement	WEB		COC hold/Meets first seven weeks
10061 EDUC 301-1	9/25	TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN	3	Chittick, C.	1800-2130 T	SU 201		Meets first seven weeks
10615 EDUC 301-2	12 / 25	TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN	3	Lopez, S.	1800-2130 T	SU 202		Meets first seven weeks
10062 EDUC 401-1	3/25	PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROC	_M 3	Stuewe, Y.	1800-2130 R	SU 201		Prog Accept Hold/Meets first 7 wks
10616 EDUC 401-2	0/25	PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROC	M 3	Jaeger, L.	1800-2130 R	SU 202		Prog Accept Hold/Meets first 7 wks
10063 EDUC 402-1	1/25	CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV	3	Lopez, S.	1800-2130 R	SU 201		Prog Accept Hold/Meets second 7 wks
10617 EDUC 402-2	0/25	CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV	3	Harrison, L.	1800-2130 R	SU 202		Prog Accept Hold/Meets second 7 wks
10064 EDUC 451-1	1/25	LANGUAGE AND CULTURE	3	Nelson, K.	1800-2130 T	SU 202		Prog Accept Hold/Meets second 7 wks
10618 EDUC 451-2	0/25	LANGUAGE AND CULTURE	3	Smart, S.	1800-2130 T	SU 203		Prog Accept Hold/Meets second 7 wks



A - Active - BA Traditional

ENG - E	≣nglish
---------	---------

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10023 ENG 201-OL	14/20	THEMES IN LITERATURE	3	Norton, J.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7-wk online course; 5/10-6/25
KIN - Kinesiology	y							
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10026 KIN 306-OL	17/20	NUTRITIONAL SCIENCES	3	Meier, N.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7-wk online course; 5/10-6/25
10670 KIN 394-3	1/0	PRACTICUM: COACHING	3	Tammen, V.	By Arrangement	OFFCAM		Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10678 KIN 395-1	0/0	PRACTICUM: ALLIED HEALTH	1	STAFF	By Arrangement	OFFCAM		Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10689 KIN 395-2	1/0	PRACTICUM: ALLIED HEALTH	2	Tammen, V.	By Arrangement	OFFCAM		Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10656 KIN 395-3	3/0	PRACTICUM: ALLIED HEALTH	3	Pawley, C.	By Arrangement	OFFCAM		Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10671 KIN 395-3A	2/0	PRACTICUM: ALLIED HEALTH	3	Tammen, V.	By Arrangement	OFFCAM		Form required, see Registrar to enroll
MKT - Marketing								
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10637 MKT 490B-3	1/0	PROF DEV & INTERNSHIP ELECTI	√E 3	Playter, K.	By Arrangement	OFFCAM		Form required, see Registrar to enroll
MTH - Mathemat	ics							
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10022 MTH 201-OL	9/20	PRINCIPLES OF MATHEMATICS	3	Mendonsa, R.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7-wk online course; 5/10-6/25
10021 MTH 265-OL	5/20	INTRO TO STATISTICS	3	Mendonsa, R.	1235-1350 MTWR	WEB WEB		7-wk OL 5/10-6/25
MUKP - Piano								
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10675 MUKP 211-0	1/10	PIANO COMPETENCY	0	Choi, H.	By Arrangement			\$100 Class Fee



A - Active - BA Traditional

			-
IVI	US -	Mu	SIC

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10032 MUS 112-OL	5/20	MUSIC IN THE LIBERAL ARTS	3	Held, J.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		15 wk OL course; 5/10-8/20; \$40 Class Fee
PSY - Psycholog	y							
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10029 PSY101-OL	15/20	INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY	3	Enriquez, M.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25
10030 PSY320-OL	10/20	DEV PSYCHOLOGY: LIFESPAN	3	Cosgrove, J.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25
10669 PSY 390-2	1/0	PRACTICUM: PSYCHOLOGY	2	Mendez, E.	By Arrangement	OFFCAM		Form required, see Registrar to enroll
10684 PSY390-4	1/0	PRACTICUM: PSYCHOLOGY	4	Mendez, E.	By Arrangement	OFFCAM		Form required, see Registrar to enroll
SOC - Sociology								
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10031 SOC 101-OL	17/20	INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY	3	Benda, B.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7 wk online course; 5/10-6/25
SPA - Spanish								
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10652 SPA 101-OL	2/20	SPANISH I	4	Wilbar, M.	1800-2100 R	WEB WEB		Meets online Thur. 6pm weeks 1, 3, 5, & 7
THL - Theology								
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10027 THL 201-OL1	20/0	HISTORY/LITERATURE OT	3	Wenz, P.	1800-2000 T	WEB WEB		7 wk OL 5/10-6/25; Tue 6pm weeks 1,3,5,7
10668 THL 201-OL2	1/0	HISTORY/LITERATURE OT	3	Andrews, A.	1800-2100 R	WEB WEB		7 wk OL 5/10-6/25; Thur 6pm weeks 1,3,5,7
10028 THL 202-OL	17/0	HISTORY/LITERATURE NT	3	Andrews, A.	1800-2000 T	WEB WEB		7 wk OL 5/10-6/25; Tue 6pm weeks 1,3,5,7
WRT - Writing								



A - Active - BA Traditional

WRT - Writing

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1		Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10024 WRT 102-OL1	15 / 20	WRITING AND RESEARCH	3	Norton, J.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7-wk online course; 5/10-6/25
10025 WRT 102-OL2	5/20	WRITING AND RESEARCH	3	Santin, B.	By Arrangement	WEB WEB		7-wk online course; 7/5-8/20



C - Cancelled Sections

AENG - ADP: English

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10074 AENG 203-OL	0/20	MODERN FILM	3	STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED		Meets online Mon. 8pm weeks 1, 3, 5, & 7
ASPA - ADP: Spa	anish						
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10077 ASPA 102-OL	0/20	ELEMENTARY SPANISH II	4	STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED		Meets online Thur. 6pm weeks $1, 3, 5, \& 7$
BAL - Business A	Admin & L	eadership					
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10401 BAL 321-OL	0 / 15	WRTG/COMM IN THE WORKPLACE	3	STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED		Meets online Wed 6pm weeks 1, 3, 5, & 7 $$
NUSA - Nursing:	ABSN						
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10117 NUSA 394-12	0 / 12	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINIC	-Δ 2	OTAFF			
40420 NILICA 200 O			<i></i>	STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED		
10138 NUSA 398-2	0 / 12	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED SECTION CANCELLED		
10138 NUSA 398-2 10141 NUSA 398-5	0 / 12 0 / 12						
		PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED		
10141 NUSA 398-5	0 / 12	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2 2 2	STAFF STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED SECTION CANCELLED		
10141 NUSA 398-5 10157 NUSA 403-2	0 / 12 0 / 40	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG	2 2 2	STAFF STAFF STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED SECTION CANCELLED SECTION CANCELLED		
10141 NUSA 398-5 10157 NUSA 403-2 10169 NUSA 413-2	0 / 12 0 / 40	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG	2 2 2	STAFF STAFF STAFF	SECTION CANCELLED SECTION CANCELLED SECTION CANCELLED	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments



P - Private Music Lessons

MUBT - Trumpet

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10649 MUBT 401-1	1/5	PL: TRUMPET IV	1	Chasin, R.	By Arrangement		Tuition surcharge: cui.edu/musiclessons
MUGB - Guitar: B	ass						
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10650 MUGB 101-1	1/5	PL: BASS GUITAR I	1	Nunez, N.	By Arrangement		Tuition surcharge: cui.edu/musiclessons
MUVA - Viola							
CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meet Time/Day 1	Meet Time/Day 2	Comments
10648 MUVA 301-1	0/5	PL: VIOLA III	1	STAFF	By Arrangement		Tuition surcharge: cui.edu/musiclessons